
What happened to me at 
the Battle of Culloden? 

www.nts.org.uk

Find out at the new Culloden Battlefield experience  
NoW opeN



It was here that the Jacobite army fought to reclaim the 
throne of Britain from the Hanoverians for a Stuart king. 
The British army was equally determined to stop this 
happening. The ferocious European war had come to 
Scotland - dividing families and setting clan against clan.

With over 1,200 dead in just one hour Culloden was 
a short but bloody battle – the last to be fought on 
British soil. Its outcome was not a foregone conclusion 
but the odds were stacked against the Jacobites.

Stand where the fighting took place and feel the 
emotion of this brutal battle.

The course of history 
changed at Culloden  
on 16 April 1746.



With the new visitor centre and exhibition now open there’s  
so much more to experience at Culloden Battlefield

•      Participate in daily Living History 
presentations which bring the  
battle to life.

•      Make use of the centre’s modern, 
environmentally friendly facilities.

•      Enjoy the restaurant with a range of 
dishes to suit all.

•      Purchase a Culloden branded memento 
from the enhanced range of gifts available 
at the shop, to remind you of your visit.

•      Book the dedicated facilities for 
education meetings, research, 
presentations, seminars, product 
launches and functions.

•        Walk the battlefield now restored to how it appeared to the 
opposing forces on that fateful day – 16 April 1746. The  
upgraded footpaths are suitable for families with prams and  
those with access needs. 

•      Follow genuine characters who were involved in the Battle of 
Culloden around the new interactive exhibition. Their accounts 
bring the events leading up to and beyond the battle alive.

•      Use the animated Battle table to provide a bird’s eye view of the 
battlefield’s topography and the forces’ tactics and understand how 
these contributed to the outcome. As the clouds part a narration 
helps you to visualise the sequence of events as the battle is  
re-enacted before your eyes using the latest graphic technology.

•      Imagine what it was like to be at the centre of the action when you 
visit the Battle immersion theatre. Here a 4 minute long, 360° film 
relives the horror of the battle.

•     Appreciate the true scale of the battle when you visit the new roof 
top area. From this platform you’ll see a completely different view 
of the battlefield.
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Culloden Battlefield Guide
For a really unique experience, try the new Culloden battlefield guide and immerse 
yourself in the story of a momentous day as you visit the site of the last pitched 
battle on British soil.

With specially written audio and supporting illustrations and video, the portable 
guide’s compelling content is triggered automatically as you explore Culloden 
Moor at your own pace.

Pick up a battlefield guide at the new visitor centre and be transported back more 
than 250 years.

price included with exhibition admission



A magnificent place - Brodie Castle
Fine 12th-century tower house packed with art and 
antiques. Stroll by the pond, take one of the woodland 
walks and explore the castle grounds. 
Brodie Castle - just 30 minutes’ drive from Inverness.

A beautiful place - Inverewe Garden 
Visit one of the world’s greatest gardens –  
a tranquil place and unforgettable experience. 
Inverewe Garden - 2 hours drive from Inverness.

A breathtaking place - Glencoe
Awe-inspiring and fascinating Glencoe offers you the 
chance to learn about the area, find out what it’s like 
to climb on ice, discover how the glen was formed and 
hear stories about the infamous massacre of 1692. 
Glencoe - just 20 minutes’ drive from Fort William.

Experience something different today…. 
The National Trust for Scotland owns, manages and nurtures 
over 100 sites right across Scotland including castles, beaches, 
nature reserves and much more – something for all the family  
to enjoy.  Here in the Highlands you’ll find:

At the National Trust for Scotland there’s a place for everyone.
So why not join today. With free entry to over 100 properties in Scotland  
and almost 200 National Trust sites throughout the UK, you simply can’t lose. 
To join online go to www.nts.org.uk/joinnow or call 0844 493 2100.



Tel: 0844 493 2159              www.nts.org.uk

Visit today and find 
out what happened 
Culloden Battlefield  

a place for history

A
703 A68

A1

A697

A7
01

A708

M
74

A698

A
7

A1

A697

A7

A72

A70
A70

A76

A73

A713

A70
1

A712

A
77 A714

A710

A75

M8

M9

M74

A71

A7
0

A
81

6

A841

A
88

6

M8

A82 A86

A9

A93

A90

A9
2

A
93

3

A9

A85

A83

M90

M80

A92

A924

A822

A827

A85

A91
7

A9

A87

A830

A944

A93

A861

A83

A887

A82

A837

A832

A832

A832

A896

A890

A98
A98

A
948

A
947

A96

A9
7

A9

A
9

A836

A99

A9

A849

A849

Fyvie

Castle

A
68

RUM

EIGG

FORT WILLIAM

KYLE OF
LOCHALSH

SKYE

TOBERMORY

OBAN

LEWIS

HARRIS

THURSO

ULLAPOOL

CROMARTY

GARVE

FRASERBURGH

DUNDEE

MONTROSE

FORFAR

GLAMIS

ST. ANDREWS

PITLOCHRY

DUNKELD

PERTH

KIRKCALDY

CRIANLARICH

STIRLING

GLASGOW
EAST LINTON

EDINBURGH

BERWICK

ST ABBS

MELROSE

INNERLEITHENPEEBLES
KELSO

DUMFRIES

CASTLE DOUGLAS

STRANRAER

AYR

MAYBOLE

KIRKOSWALD

CARLISLE

TARBOLTON

HELENSBURGH

KIRKCUDBRIGHT

MULL

NORTH
UIST

     

BARRA

BENBECULA

ECCLEFECHAN

ORKNEY
ISLANDS

SHETLAND
ISLANDS

INVERNESS

NAIRN

MOFFAT

ARDROSSAN

CRAIGNURE

POOLEWE

2 40 

1 20 N

St. Kilda
41 miles west 
of North Uist

Balmacara/Lochalsh 
Woodland Garden

Kintail & Morvich

Crathes Castle

Craigievar
Castle

Pitmedden
Garden

Haddo House

Castle Fraser

Leith
Hall

Drum
Castle

Killiecrankie Craigower

Glenfinnan
Monument

Canna
Mingulay

Berneray
Pabbay

Glencoe &
Dalness

St Abb’s Head

Priorwood
Gift Shop 
& Garden

Harmony
Gar den

Robert Smail’

Malleny
Garden

Newhailes

House of
the Binns

Inveresk
Lodge
Garden

Preston Mill &
Phantassie Doocot

s
Printing W orks

Grey Mare’s Tail

Thomas
Carlyle’ s

Birthplace

Br oughton
House

Rockcliffe

Thr eave

Bruce's
Stone

Venniehill

Murray
Isles

Souter Johnnie's
        Cottage

Culzean Castle, Garden
& Country Park

Goatfell

Brodick Castle,
Garden &
Country Park

Bachelors’
Club

Cameronians
Regimental
Memorial

Black Hill

Museum 
of Scottish 
Country Life

David
Livingstone
Centre

West Affric

Falls of Glomach

Torridon

Shieldaig
Island

Strome Castle

Inverewe
Garden Corrieshalloch

Gorge

Arduaine
Garden

Iona

Staffa Burg

Macquarie
Mausoleum

Ben Lawers

Crarae Garden

Moirlanich
Longhouse

Culloden

Brodie Castle
Boath Doocot

Clava Cairns

Hugh Miller Museum 
& Birthplace Cottage

Bannockburn

The Pineapple

Alloa
Tower

Menstrie
Castle

Ben
Lomond

Cunninghame
Graham Memorial

Dollar Glen

Royal Burgh of Culross

Falkland Palace
& Garden

Kellie Castle & Garden
Hill of Tarvit

The
Hermitage

Dunkeld

Linn of
Tummel

Barry Mill

Angus Folk
Museum

House
of DunFinavon

Doocot

Branklyn Garden

The Hill House

Geilston Garden

Weaver’s
Cottage

Tighnabruaich
Viewpoint

ABERDEEN

BANCHORY

Uist

Yell

Fair Isle

No 28 Charlotte Sq.
& Georgian House

Gladstone’s 
Land

Caiy
StanePollok House

Holmwood

Tenement
House

Greenbank Garden

M8

A90

A70

A71

A720

A1

A7

A772

A
703

A
7

Edinburgh

A8

A728A77M77

A726

A74

M74

A724

A749

A725

Glasgow

Getting here:
Culloden Battlefield, Culloden Moor, Inverness, IV2 5EU

 – 5m east of Inverness on the B9006.
 – NCN1,7

 –  Rapsons no.12 bus from the Post Office, Queensgate, Inverness (01463 71055)
   May to September City Sightseeing tour bus from the Tourist Information Centre, 

Bridge St, Inverness (www.city-sightseeing.com)
 –  Inverness station 6m. Direct rail to Aberdeen, Edinburgh, Perth and Stirling.

 –  Inverness airport 3m. Direct flights to Belfast, Birmingham, Bristol, Dublin, Edinburgh, 
Glasgow, Kirkwall, Leeds Bradford, Liverpool,  London Gatwick, London Luton, 
Manchester, Stornoway, Sumburgh.

Opening times: 
Visitor centre and exhibition:
Winter -  10am - 4pm (November - March) 
Summer -  9am - 6pm (April - October)    

Battlefield: all year, daily
Last admission to exhibition 30 minutes  
prior to close.
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